
KK-Sportpistole Schützenklasse (2.40.10)

Gaumeisterschaft 2007

84 81 77 93 89 92Linke, Kurt Peter1 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 516

79 85 88 79 85 87Burkhart, Markus2 Rennertshofen Tell 503

87 83 85 80 88 78Walburger, Josef3 Rennertshofen Tell 501

79 83 81 85 86 80Gänzer, Andreas4 Schießen, Hubertus 494

70 89 79 86 75 78Fischer, Robert5 Rennertshofen Tell 477

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 29.11.2006 17:17:56



KK-Sportpistole .22 Schützenklasse

Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Rennertshofen Tell 14811 Schw

Burkhart, Markus 503

Walburger, Josef 501

Fischer, Robert 477



KK-Sportpistole Altersklasse (2.40.50)

Gaumeisterschaft 2007

97 92 86 95 97 97Vogel, Franz Peter1 Schießen, Hubertus 564

84 85 93 93 94 88Wiora, Peter2 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 537

91 91 86 90 86 88Benz, Josef3 Schießen, Hubertus 532

81 92 81 86 90 91Nehmer, Stefan4 Rennertshofen Tell 521

81 87 91 85 90 86Butzmann, Robert5 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 520

87 89 93 84 81 84Henke, Lars6 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 518

74 67 76 86 86 87Chomik, Wieslaw Richard7 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 476

77 80 70 79 75 75Baur, Helmut8 Biberach, SV 456

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 29.11.2006 17:18:38



KK-Sportpistole Seniorenklasse (2.40.60)

Gaumeisterschaft 2007

95 93 91 93 97 98Dangel, Karl-Heinz1 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 567

95 89 91 91 91 98Michallik, Gottfried2 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 555

86 86 82 75 85 93Weitmann, Leonhard 3 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 507

80 81 79 70 83 71Zuchtriegel, Konrad Josef4 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 464

75 80 86 78 70 71Reiter, Hermann5 Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 460

79 79 53 88 74 83Baur, Alfons6 Schießen, Hubertus 456

75 80 68 74 71 40Bader, Adolf7 Schießen, Hubertus 408

53 70 64 62 76 40Grünwald, Johannes8 Schießen, Hubertus 365

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 29.11.2006 17:18:49



KK-Sportpistole .22 Altersklasse

Gaumeisterschaft 2007

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 16591 Schw

Dangel, Karl-Heinz 567

Michallik, Gottfried 555

Wiora, Peter 537

Schießen, Hubertus 15522 Schw

Vogel, Franz Peter 564

Benz, Josef 532

Baur, Alfons 456

Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 2 14983 Schw

Butzmann, Robert 520

Henke, Lars 518

Reiter, Hermann 460

Weißenhorn, Kgl.priv 3 9714 Schw

Weitmann, Leonhard Hermann 507

Zuchtriegel, Konrad Josef 464

Berschin, Karl Wolfgang 0


